Monitorler

Uriin

XIAOMI REDMI RMMNT215NF 21.5" 75HZ 6MS FHD
MONITOR

21.45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD
PORTABLE

24 MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

27 MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

23.8 MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID
IPS FREESYNC MONITOR

23.8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS
FLAT

27 MSI MAG 27C6F 1MS 180HZ FHD CURVE 1500R
VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

27 MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

27 MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1MS
180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

S EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6'' TOUCH 60GHZ FHD
e PORTABLE

23.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT

Marka

Xiaomi

Msi

Ezcool

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Ezcool

Msi

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

60,50 USD

81,40 USD

82,50 USD

110,00
usb

133,10
usb

151,80
usb

156,20
usb

174,90
usb

181,50
usb

187,00
usb

108,90
usb

152,90
usb



15.6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA Asus 6} 227,70
DOKUNMATIK usD




